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REV. DESCRIPTION DATE CHANGED BY
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY.

1 1-2 valve handle Material <not specified> 1

2 3-8 to 3-8 Safety Valve Material <not specified> 1

3 BR005-20 Floor Bracket 20 GA Satin-Coated 2

4 BR007-20 Glass Bracket 20 GA Satin-Coated 2

5 BR008-20 Screen Bar Bracket 20 GA Satin 9

6 BR011-10 5" Blanking Disk 20GA Satin-Coated 4

7 BR012-20 Gas Valve Bracket 16 GA Satin 1

8 BR014-20 Gas Valve Base Bracket 18 GA Satin 2

9 BR016-20 DL72 Glass Retainer SS/26NP 16

10 BR017-10 Burner Baffle 18 GA Satin-Coated 1

11 BR018-20 Screen Bracket 20 GA Satin 3

12 BR030-20 Vertical Door Spring Retainer 14 GA Satin 3

13 BR031-20 Vertical Door Spring Retainer/Stop 14 GA Satin 3

14 BR033-20 Door Latch 14 GA Satin 6

15 BR034-20 Back Door Latch 14 GA Satin 6

16 BR035-20 Back Door Spring Retainer/Stop 14 GA Satin 6

17 BR038-20 Air Intake Box Brace 18 GA Satin 1

18 BR039-20 Air Intake Box Brace 18 GA Satin 1

19 BR044-20 Back Door Navigation Bracket 20 GA Satin 2

20 BR045-20 L & R Side Cover 20 GA Satin 2

21 BR046-10 Outtake Divider Bracket 20 GA Satin 1

22 BR047-20 Control Drawer Slide 20 GA Satin-Coated 1

23 BR048-20 Drawer Slide Bracket 20 GA Satin 2

24 BR052-20 Back Lower Brace 18 GA Satin 2

25 BR055-10 Left & Right Spacer 20 GA Satin 4

26 BR058-20 Burner Mounting Bracket Right 18 Ga Satin 1

27 BR059-20 Burner Mounting Bracket Left 18 GA Satin-Coated 1

28 BR062-20 Bottom Window Bracket Holder 20 GA Satin 4

29 BR063-20 Lower Brace 18 GA Satin 2

30 COLL073-20 14" INTAKE COLLAR 22Ga. SATIN 4

31 DL36080-20 Outer Shell Side Right 20 GA Satin 1

32 DL36081-20 Outer Shell Side Left 20 GA Satin 1

33 DL48-Gasket Material <not specified> 1

34 DL48-Gasket2 Material <not specified> 1

35 DL48-Gasket4 DL72 Back Door Gasket - 185" IN1197 1

36 DL48001-20 DL48 Door 14 GA Satin 1

37 DL48003-20 Firebox Top 20 GA Satin 1

38 DL48004-20 Firebox Outtake Divider 20 GA Satin 1

39 DL48005-20 Firebox Bottom 20 GA Satin 1

40 DL48006-20 Light cover Bracket 22 GA Satin 1

41 DL48007-20 Burner Tray Rail 20 GA Satin 1

42 DL48008-20 Burner Tray Rail 20 GA Satin 1

43 DL48009-20 Media Burner 16 GA Aluminized Steel 1

44 DL48010-20 Base Media Burner 16 GA Aluminized steel 1

45 DL48014-20 Light Tray Glass Retainer 18 GA Satin 2

46 DL48015-20 Back Media Tray 20 GA Satin 1

47 DL48016-20 Back Media Tray 20 GA Satin 1

48 DL48017-10 Rock Tray 188CRSPERF/20 2

49 DL48018-10 Light Cover 22 GA Satin 1

50 DL48019-10 Light Cover 22 GA Satin 2

51 DL48020-20 Valve Cover 125 CRS PERF/20 2

52 DL48025-20 Light Tray SS/20NP 1

53 DL48035-20 DL48 Long Door Stiffener 16 GA Satin 4

54 DL48036-20 Outer Shell Long Front Top 20 GA Satin 2

55 DL48038-20 DL48 Back Door 14 GA Satin 1

56 DL48039-10 DL48-Back Door Plate 16 GA Satin 1

57 DL48040-20 Back Door Glass Bracket 20 GA Satin 1

58 DL48061 Safety Screen DL48 Safety InvisiMesh / Steel 
Frame 1

59 DL48071-20 Screen Support Bar 20 GA Satin 1

60 DL48077-20 Outer Shell Bottom 20 GA Satin 1

61 DL48078-20 Outer Shell Bottom 20 GA Satin 1

62 DL48082-20 Outer Shell Back Wall 20 GA Satin 3

63 DL48084-20 Outer Shell Back Wall Air Channel 20 GA Satin 3

64 DL48085-20 Outer Front Top Shell 20 GA Satin 1

65 DL48091-20 Outer Top Window Bracket 20 GA Satin 1

66 DL48092-20 Top Front Frame Edge 20 GA Satin 1

67 DL48096-20 Outer Bottom Window Bracket 20 GA Satin 1

68 DL63044-10 Service Door 20 GA Satin 1

69 DL63193-20 Fan Bracket 20 GA Satin 3

70 DL72003-20 Firebox Foot 20 GA Satin 2

71 DL72017-20 Bottom Side Transition Box 20 GA Satin 2

72 DL72018-10 Air Intake Box Cover 16 GA Satin 1

73 DL72020-20 Short Light Tray Glass Retainer 18GA Satin 2

74 DL72021-20 Top Side Transition Box 20 GA Satin 2

75 DL72031-20 Air Intake Box 20 GA Satin 1

76 DL72032-20 PILOT COVER SS/16P 1

77 DL72034-20 DL72 Short Door Stiffener 16 GA Satin 4

78 DL72053-20 Side Glass Bracket 20 GA Satin 2

79 DL72062-20 5" Pipe 22 GA Satin 1

80 DL72063-20 Butt Seam 22 GA Satin 1

81 DL72065-20 L-Sidewall Spacer and Handle Bracket 16 GA Satin 2

82 DL72072-20 R-Sidewall Spacer and Handle Bracket 16 GA Satin 2

83 DL72083-10 Outer Shell Back Wall Strip 20 GA Satin 2

84 DL72088-20 Outer Shell Long Front Right 20 GA Satin 1

85 DL72089-20 Outer Shell Short Panel Bracket 20 GA Satin 3

86 DL72090-20 Outer Shell Long Front Left 20 GA Satin 1

87 DL72094-20 Left Side Window Frame 20 GA Satin 1

88 DL72095-20 Right Side Window Frame 20 GA Satin 1

89 EBOX491 PO BOX OUTER COVER 22 Ga Satin 1

90 EBOX492 PO BOX INNER COVER 20 Ga Satin 1

91 EC1220 CLAMP CONNECTOR, 1/2", SL20C20 1

92 EC1466 Fan L/H Material <not specified> 3

93 EC1467 Aluminium Spacer Aluminium 48

94 GC3020 4 Batteries Holder. Material <not specified> 1

95 GC3033b Proflame Valve W?Stepper Motor NG  1

96 GF1012 Material <not specified> 1

97 GF1111 Gas Orifice Mount 1

98 GF1114 Shutoff, Valve, 3/8" Flare to 3/8" Flare Brass 2

99 GF2020 GF2020   90d. FORMED VENT. TUBE 1

100 GL1128 DL48 Light Tray Glass 5mm Tempered Glass 1

101 GL4075 DL48 Window Glass Neoceram Glass 5mm 1

102 GL5111 DL72 Side-Black Ceramic Glass 4mm Black Ceramic Glass 2

103 GL5112 DL72 Back-Black Ceramic Glass 4mm Black Ceramic Glass 2

104 HCOL001 5 COLLAR 22Ga. SATIN 1

105 HCOL003 8 COLLAR 22Ga. SATIN 1

106 HCOL004 8" PIPE 1

107 HE38022-10 Wire Gasket Clamp

10 Ga. Hot Roll

1

108 HW1234 Compression Spring Ø .070 ASTM A401 24

109 IN1125 Wire Gasket CG365 1/4" (PSA 1 side 
only) 1

110 IN1202 Intake Box Gasket 1/8" Manniglas Grey 1

111 IN1203 DL-Collar and Intake Box Gasket 1/8" Manniglas Grey 1

112 MEL903IC 26 Ga Galv. 2

113 MEL903IM 26 Ga Galv. 4

114 Magnet Material <not specified> 4

115 OR0001 Gas Orifice P0512 1

116 PPOBOXONLY Power Outlet Junction Box Steel 1

117 Velcro Velcro 12

118 VT1122 VT1122 - 22.375" 26 Ga Galv. 2

119 VT1124 VT1124 17.5" 26 Ga Galv. 2

120 sitpilot IPI SIT PILOT ASSY IPI GC3036 (NG) 1

SW-Folder Name(Folder Name) Current project PDF, DXF Folder 
Name PART NUMBER Gauge Material Revision

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72\Cad Drawings\ 1-2 valve handle Material <not specified> A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72\Cad Drawings\ 3-8 to 3-8 Material <not specified> A

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR005-20 20 GA Satin-Coated A

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR007-20 20 GA Satin-Coated C

9 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR008-20 20 GA Satin A

4 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR011-10 20GA Satin-Coated A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR012-20 16 GA Satin B

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR014-20 18 GA Satin B

16 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR016-20 .018 SS/26NP C

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR017-10 18 GA Satin-Coated A

3 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR018-20 20 GA Satin A

3 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR030-20 14 GA Satin D

3 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR031-20 14 GA Satin D

6 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR033-20 14 GA Satin D

6 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR034-20 14 GA Satin B

6 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR035-20 14 GA Satin B

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR038-20 18 GA Satin A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR039-20 18 GA Satin A

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR044-20 20 GA Satin A

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR045-20 20 GA Satin F

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR046-10 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR047-20 20 GA Satin-Coated C

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR048-20 20 GA Satin C

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR052-20 18 GA Satin A

4 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR055-10 20 GA Satin D

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR058-20 18 Ga Satin A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR059-20 18 GA Satin-Coated A

4 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR062-20 20 GA Satin A

2 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Bracket\ BR063-20 18 GA Satin B

4 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Collar\ COLL073-20 22Ga. SATIN A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL36\Cad Drawings\ DL36080-20 20 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL36\Cad Drawings\ DL36081-20 20 GA Satin D

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48-Gasket Material <not specified> A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48-Gasket2 Material <not specified> A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48-Gasket4 IN1197 A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48001-20 14 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48003-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48004-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48005-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48006-20 22 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48007-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48008-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48009-20 16 GA Aluminized Steel A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48010-20 16 GA Aluminized steel A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48014-20 18 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48015-20 20 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48016-20 20 GA Satin B

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48017-10 188CRSPERF/20 B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48018-10 22 GA Satin A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48019-10 22 GA Satin A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48020-20 125 CRS PERF/20 A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48025-20 SS/20NP A

4 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48035-20 16 GA Satin A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48036-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48038-20 14 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48039-10 16 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48040-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48061 Safety InvisiMesh / Steel 
Frame A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48071-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48077-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48078-20 20 GA Satin A

3 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48082-20 20 GA Satin B

3 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48084-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48085-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48091-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48092-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ DL48096-20 20 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL63\Cad Drawings\ DL63044-10 20 GA Satin B

3 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL63\Cad Drawings\ DL63193-20 20 GA Satin C

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72003-20 20 GA Satin H

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72017-20 20 GA Satin D

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72018-10 16 GA Satin D

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72020-20 18GA Satin A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72021-20 20 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72031-20 20 GA Satin C

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72032-20 SS/16P A

4 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72034-20 16 GA Satin C

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72053-20 20 GA Satin E

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72062-20 22 GA Satin A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72063-20 22 GA Satin A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72065-20 16 GA Satin B

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72072-20 16 GA Satin B

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72083-10 20 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72088-20 20 GA Satin E

3 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72089-20 20 GA Satin D

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72090-20 20 GA Satin E

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72094-20 20 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ DL72095-20 20 GA Satin B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\MNR36\CAD Drawings\ EBOX491 22 Ga Satin C

1 Y:\CADD\2007 CADD\Parts\Electrical\ EBOX492 20 Ga Satin B

1 Y:\CADD\2007 CADD\Parts\Electrical\Strain Relief\ EC1220 B

3 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\FANS\ EC1466 Material <not specified> A

48 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Hardware\Spacer\ EC1467 Aluminium A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Valves\ GC3020 Material <not specified> A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Valves\ GC3033b  

A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Gas Fittings\ GF1012 Material <not specified> A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ GF1111 0

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\MNR36\CAD Drawings\ GF1114 Brass

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ GF2020 B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ GL1128 5mm Tempered Glass A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ GL4075 Neoceram Glass 5mm A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ GL5111 4mm Black Ceramic Glass B

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ GL5112 4mm Black Ceramic Glass A

1 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\5 COLLAR SLEEVE ASSY\PARTS\ HCOL001 22Ga. SATIN 4

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ HCOL003 22Ga. SATIN 6

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ HCOL004 1

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\MNR36\CAD Drawings\ HE38022-10

10 Ga. Hot Roll

A

24 Y:\CADD\COMMON PARTS\Springs\ HW1234 ASTM A401 A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\MNR36\CAD Drawings\ IN1125 CG365 1/4" (PSA 1 side only) B

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ IN1202 1/8" Manniglas Grey A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ IN1203 1/8" Manniglas Grey B

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ MEL903IC 26 Ga Galv. A

4 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ MEL903IM 26 Ga Galv. A

4 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL72ST\Cad Drawings\ Magnet Material <not specified> A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ OR0001

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\MNR36\CAD Drawings\ PPOBOXONLY Steel B

12 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL63\Cad Drawings\ Velcro A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ VT1122 26 Ga Galv. A

2 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\DL48ST\Cad Drawings\ VT1124 26 Ga Galv. A

1 Y:\Products\Residential Products\R&D Projects\MNR36\CAD Drawings\ sitpilot IPI

1:24

DWG.  NO.

SHEET 2 OF 2WEIGHT:

DL48-Full Assembly

Finish

MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL   1/32"
TWO PLACE DECIMAL     .015"
THREE PLACE DECIMAL   .005"
ANGULAR  .5
ALL BENDS ARE ASSUMED
TO BE 90  UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.

Revision / Date

Drawn by

DATENAME
26/06/2018

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS IS PROHIBITED.
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DL48-Full Assembly

Revision

www.montigo.com

Distinction Single Sided

DATEUNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:  FRACTIONAL  ± 1/8”

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS.   ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CANADIAN HEATING PRODUCTS IS PROHIBITED
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